TRUE CAT5 25 - PAIR TRUNK CABLE - BELDEN CABLE
25 PAIR CABLE
• PVC version, 24 AWG.
• Plenum 25 Pair Cable also available.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
BN-1864A 24 AWG, 25 Pair Cable, PVC, CAT5 Please Call for Price
BN-1232A 24 AWG, 25 Pair Cable, PVC, CAT3 Please Call for Price
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04C-11-MM-05 180° to 180°, 5 feet $61.75 59.00 57.50
04C-19-MM-05 180° to 90°, 5 feet 61.75 59.00 57.50
04C-1(4L/4R)-MM-05 180° to 45°, 5 feet 61.75 59.00 57.50
04C-(4L/4R)(4L/4R)-MM-05 45° to 45°, 5 feet 61.75 59.00 57.50
04C-(4L/4R)9-MM-05 45° to 90°, 5 feet 61.75 59.00 57.50
04C-99-MM-05 90° to 90°, 5 feet 61.75 59.00 57.50
25PAIR TRUNK CABLE USE AMP CHAMP CONNECTOR
• Category 3 or 5, 24 AWG Solid Twisted Pair cable;
PVC or Plenum.
• Custom lengths are available upon request.
90° Right Angle (9R)
25
50
1
26
90° Left Angle (9L)
1
26
180°
25
50
OCTOPUS CABLE
• Telco 50 pin to RJ-11 or RJ-45 plugs.
• Clear numbering on each leg.
• Cable Type: CAT5, 24 AWG, Stranded, UTP, Round.
• Custom wiring or length is available upon request.
ORDER CODE #LEGS ACTIVE PINS WIRING UNIT PRICE
035-224(M/F) X1-62U-YY-XX 24 6P2C(3,4) USOC $42.00+ $3.00/ft
035-412(M/F) X1-64U-YY-XX 12 6P4C(2-5) USOC 35.00 + 1.50/ft
035-412(M/F) X1-84T-YY-XX 12      8P4C(1,2,3,6) 10 Base-T 35.00 + 1.50/ft
035-608(M/F) X1-66U-YY-XX 8 6P6C(1-6)        USOC 33.00 + 1.30/ft
035-806(M/F) X1-88A-YY-XX 6 8P8C(1-8)        258A 31.00 + 1.00/ft
035-806(M/F) X1-88E-YY-XX 6 8P8C(1-8) 568A 31.00 + 1.00/ft
TELCO 50 PIN GENDER CHANGER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
04G-50MM Male to Male $14.08 13.44 12.48
04G-50MF Male to Female 14.08 13.44 12.48
04G-50FF Female to Female 14.08 13.44 12.48
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
040-X1X2-(Gender)-05 CAT3, 5 feet, PVC $22.88 21.84 20.28
040-X1X2-(Gender)-10 CAT3, 10 feet, PVC 28.16 26.88 24.96
040-X1X2-(Gender)-20 CAT3, 20 feet, PVC 38.72 36.96 34.32
040-X1X2-(Gender)-YY Custom Length, PVC
041-X1X2-(Gender)-05 CAT3, 5 feet, Plenum
041-X1X2-(Gender)-10 CAT3, 10 feet, Plenum
041-X1X2-(Gender)-20 CAT3, 20 feet, Plenum
041-X1X2-(Gender)-YY Custom Length, Plenum
042-X1X2-(Gender)-05 CAT5, 5 feet, PVC 29.04 27.72 25.74
042-X1X2-(Gender)-10 CAT5, 10 feet, PVC 36.96 35.28 32.76
042-X1X2-(Gender)-20 CAT5, 20 feet, PVC 52.80 50.40 46.80
042-X1X2-(Gender)-YY Custom Length, PVC
043-X1X2-(Gender)-05 CAT5, 5 feet, Plenum
043-X1X2-(Gender)-10 CAT5, 10 feet, Plenum
043-X1X2-(Gender)-20 CAT5, 20 feet, Plenum
043-X1X2-(Gender)-YY Custom Length, Plenum
X1 AND X2 = Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 9 = 90°
XX = Color
WH BK PP RD OR IV
GY BL GN BR YL PK
TRUNK CABLE ASSEMBLY
• Male connectors both ends, PVC cable.
CATEGORY 5 25PAIR CABLE ASSEMBLY BELDEN
• Exceeds EIA/TIA 568A CAT5 requirement by an average
factor of 6 dB above.
• CAT5 Avaya 525 Telco 50 pin male or female connectors.
• Cable: Belden 1864A CAT5 25 pair PVC.
• Plenum cable is available upon request
• Male connector one end, Female the other end, PVC cable.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04C-19-MF-05 180°(M) to 90°(F), 5 feet $61.75 59.00 57.50
04C-(4L/4R)9-MF-05 45°(M) to 90°(F), 5 feet 61.75 59.00 57.50
04C-99-MF-05 90°(M) to 90°(F), 5 feet 61.75 59.00 57.50
• Male connector one end, open the other end, PVC cable.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04C-10-M-05 180° to Open, 5 feet $34.25 33.50 32.50
04C-(4L/4R)0-M-05 45° to Open, 5 feet 34.25 33.50 32.50
04C-90-M-05 90° to Open, 5 feet 34.25 33.50 32.50
• Female connectors both ends, PVC cable.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04C-99-FF-05 90°(F) to 90°(F), 5 feet $61.75 59.00 57.50
TRUE CAT5 OCTOPUS CABLES
CUSTOM LENGTH: 04C-(X1X2)-MM-(length in feet) - PVC - $55.00 + $1.35/ft
X1 and X2 = Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 9 = 90°, 4L = 45° (left angle), 4R = 45° (right angle).
BULK CABLES
CUSTOM LENGTH: 04C-(X19)-MF-(length in feet) - PVC - $55.00 + $1.35/ft
X1 = Male Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 9 = 90°, 4L = 45° (left angle), 4R = 45° (right angle).
CUSTOM LENGTH: 04C-(X)0-M-(length in feet) - PVC - $27.50 + $1.35/ft
X = Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 9 = 90°, 4L = 45° (left angle), 4R = 45° (right angle).
CUSTOM LENGTH: 04C-99-FF-(length in feet) - PVC - $55.00 + $1.35/ft
TRUE CATEGORY 5  OCTOPUS CABLE
• Composed of Avaya’s 525 Telco 50 pin connector
with Cat 5 stranded cable.
• Male Telco 50 pin connector with
45° (left or right angle), 90°, or 180° hoods.
• 6 or 12 legs with RJ-45 connectors.
• Female 50 pin connector in 90° hood only.
ORDER CODE WIRING HOOD # LEGS PRICE
03B-806-M9-A-XX 258A (568B) 90° Male 6 $50.00 + $1.00/ft
03B-806-F9-A-XX 258A (568B) 90° Female 6 50.00 + 1.00/ft
03B-806-M1-A-XX 258A (568B) 180° Male 6 50.00 + 1.00/ft
03B-806-M(4L/4R )-A-XX 258A (568B) 45° (left/right) 6 50.00 + 1.00/ft
03B-806-M9-E-XX 568A 90° Male 6 50.00 + 1.00/ft
03B-806-F9-E-XX 568A 90° Female 6 50.00 + 1.00/ft
03B-806-M1-E-XX 568A 180° Male 6 50.00 + 1.00/ft
03B-806-M(4L/4R )-E-XX 568A 45° (left/right) 6 50.00 + 1.00/ft
03B-412-M9-T-XX 100Base-TX 90° Male 12 50.00 + 1.50/ft
03B-412-F9-T-XX 100Base-TX 90° Female 12 50.00 + 1.50/ft
03B-412-M1-T-XX 100Base-TX 180° Male 12 50.00 + 1.50/ft
03B-412-M(4L/4R )-T-XX 100Base-TX 45° (left/right) 12 50.00 + 1.50/ft
XX = Length of Cable (feet)
(Gender) of Telco: MM = Male-to-Male, FF = Female-to-Female, MF = Male-to-Female
(M/F) = Gender of Telco: M = Male or F = Female; X1 = Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 9 = 90°
MaleMale
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
25
 P
AI
R
CA
BL
IN
G
32
32
Please Call for Price
Please Call for Price
Please Call for Price
Please Call for Price
$18.00 + $1.10/ft
$22.00 + $1.35/ft
Please Call for Price
Please Call for Price
Please Call for Price
Please Call for Price
YY = Length of Cable in feet
25 - PAIR TRUNK /OCTOPUS CABLES
TRUE CAT5 25 PAIR TRUNK CABLE - SYSTIMAX CABLE
TRUE CATEGORY 5  25PAIR TRUNK CABLE
• Systimax’s 525 Telco 50 pin connector and 1061C
25-pair PVC cable, assembled by Tri-Net Technology.
• Exceeds EIA/TIA 568A CAT 5 PowerSum NEXT (PSNEXT)
   requirements by an average factor of 6 dB.
• Male Telco 50 pin connector with 45° (left or right
   angle), 90°, or 180° hoods.
• Female Telco 50 pin connector is available in
  90° hoods only.
• Plenum cable assembly is also available upon request.
• Female connectors both ends, PVC cable.
• Male connectors both ends, PVC cable.
• Male connectors one end, open the other end, PVC cable.
• Male connector one end, female the other end, PVC cable.
Custom Length:  04A-(X1X2)-MM-(length in feet) PVC - $55.00 + $1.45/ft
Custom Length:  04B-(X1X2)-MM-(length in feet) Plenum - Please Call for Price
X1 and X2 = Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 4L = 45° (left angle), 4R = 45° (right angle), 9 = 90°
Custom Length:  04A-(X)0-M-(length in feet) PVC - $27.50 + $1.45/ft
Custom Length:  04B-(X)0-M-(length in feet) Plenum - Please Call for Price
X = Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 4L = 45° (left angle), 4R = 45° (right angle), 9 = 90°
Custom Length:  04A-(X1)9-MF-(length in feet) PVC - $55.00 + $1.45/ft
Custom Length:  04B-(X1)9-MF-(length in feet) Plenum - Please Call for Price
X1 = Male Connector Type; 1 = 180°, 4L = 45° (left angle), 4R = 45° (right angle)
Custom Length:  04A-99-FF-(length in feet) PVC - $55.00 + $1.45/ft
Custom Length:  04B-99-FF-(length in feet) Plenum - Please Call for Price
25
50
1
26
45° Right Angle (4R)
1
26
25
50
45° Left Angle (4L)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04A-99-FF-10 90° to 90°(F), 10 ft $69.50 66.75 64.50
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04A-19-MF-10 180°(M) to 90°(F), 10 ft $69.50 66.75 64.50
04A-(4L/4R)9-MF-10 45°(M) to 90°(F), 10 ft 69.50 66.75 64.50
04A-99-MF-10 90°(M) to 90°(F), 10 ft 69.50 66.75 64.50
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04A-10-M-10 180° to Open, 10 ft $42.00 41.00 40.00
04A-(4L/4R)0-M-10 45° to Open, 10 ft 42.00 41.00 40.00
04A-90-M-10 90° to Open, 10 ft 42.00 41.00 40.00
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
04A-11-MM-10 180° to 180°, 10 ft $69.50 66.75 64.50
04A-19-MM-10 180° to 90°, 10 ft 69.50 66.75 64.50
04A-1(4L/4R)-MM-10 180° to 45°, 10 ft 69.50 66.75 64.50
04A-(4L/4R)(4L/4R)-MM-10 45° to 45°, 10 ft 69.50 66.75 64.50
04A-(4L/4R)-9-MM-10 45° to 90°, 10 ft 69.50 66.75 64.50
04A-99-MM-10 90° to 90°, 10 ft 69.50 66.75 64.50 Male - 90°
1
26
25
50
Female - 90°
1
26
25
50
Male - 180°
25
50
1
26